UNOFFICIAL CORY, ...

SECOND MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

‘ This Agreement entered into as of June 15, 1995 by and
between JOHN MALEC and RHONDA MALEC, husband and wife (the
"Mortgagor"), and LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banking
asgociation {(the "Mortgagee"), having an address at 120 South
LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois 60603.

AR EEIFUILG -

RECITALS:

A. Mortgagor executed a Mortgage (the "Mortgage") dated
January 27, 1993 and recorded on February 5, 1993 as Document No.
93098589 in the QOffice of the Cook County Recorder of Deeds (the
"Recorder’n Office"), as medified by a Partial Release of
Mortgage dncad June 1, 1994 releasing the property commonly known
as 600 West Scratford Place, Chicago, Illinois, as modified by a
First Modificzcion of Mortgage dated June 1, 1994 and recorded on
July 7, 1994 as- Document No. 94589059 with the Recorders Office
and as modified Lersin and encumbering certain property commonly

- known: as 577 West Hawthorne Place, Chicago, Illincis and as more
particularly described in Exhibit A attached hereto (the
"Premises");

B. The Mortgage secures that certain Note dated January égq'q)

27, 1993 signed by John Malec  in the original principal amount |

of $1,200,000, as extended by an Ixtension Note dated December 1, (}j‘
4

1593 in the principal amount of '$1,200,000 and as modified and -
extended by a Modification Note dested as of even date herewith in
the principal amount of $2,000,0C0 signed by John Malec and
Rhonda Malec (collectively, which suchi astes, together with any
and all extensions, renewals and meodifications thereof and
gubstitutions therefor, is referred to herein ag the "Note");

¢. The Note bears interest prior to makurity or the
occurrence of a Default at the rate of interest aincunced from
time to time by Mortgagee as its Prime Rate (the "Interest Rate")
and following maturity or the occurrence of a Default at the
Interest Rate plus two percent '(2%);

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing, <he
parties hereby agree as follows:

1. Note Secured. (a) The term "Note", as defined in the
Mortgage, is hereby amended to be the Note as defined herein.

vegszvese

{b) Mortgagor expressly agrees that the Mortgage secures
the Note, any and all extensions, renewals and modifications
thereof and substitutions therefor, and any other sums,
liabilities or indebtedness asg set forth in the Mortgage.

2. Continuing Effect. All the terms of the Mortgage are
hereby incorporated by reference herein, and the Mortgage, except
as hereby modified, shall remain in full force and effect in all
respects. Mortgagor, by execution of this Agreement, hereby




LI
L)

- DEPT-31 RECORDING $27.06
- T=0013 TRAN 5926 0B/1R/95 09:41:00

s T4 F LI ®m—PE-SLT7RT4L
. €00K COUNTY RECORDER

« DEFT-10 PENALTY 424,00

UNOFFICIAL COPY

.
¥

J

a




UNOEFICIAL COPY

reaffirms, assumes and binds itgelf to all of the obligations,
duties, rlghts, covenants,  terms and conditions that are '
contained in the Mortgage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, -this Agrees as been duly
executed the day and year first above ' - o

[

ATTEST: : LASALLE NATIONAL BANK

By - 6%_:____ By: @WW B

Its: 1 YICS) 3  1ts: _[fame Punedon K

This Document Prepared by:. : Following'Recording,'Return'To:’

Harrison J. McCown, Esg. Arnold Brown _
ABN AMRO North America, Inc. - lLaSalle National Bank
135 S. LaSalle Street - - 170 Eouth lLaSalle Street
Chicago, Illinois 60603 Cliicago, Illinois 60603

HIM:clk
15192.1
June 23, 1895

VZELYSSE

BOX 333-LTI







P ETHTLD

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF CQOK

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County,
in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that JOHN MALEC and .
RHONDA MALEC, who are personally known to me to be the same
persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument,

appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they

gigned and delivered the said ingtrument as their own free and
voluntary act, for the uses and purposes thereln set forth.

1 GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal this day of |

), 1995,

Oxmm

4 Notary Public

“OFTICIAL Smﬁmass:mn Expires:

? Allson Riedusel '

Hotary Publlc, State 67 NUGOE—§
My Commasion Explres July 24, 850§

%wwmmhmrrAm@#mquMﬁhmé

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

' I, the undersigned, a Notary Publac inand for said ounty, ~
in the State aforesaid, do hereby cirtlfg ‘ha* ‘AEMQL,D!Q E( oL

of LASALLE NATIONAL BANK and

,,ﬁ?f said _
Bank, who are personally known to me to be the Sr me persons whose

name5 are subscribed to the foregoing instrument ag such

and V. ' , respectively, appeared before me
this day in person and acknowledged that they signed ani
delivered the said instrument as their own free and vciuntary act
and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the vaes and
purpoges therein set forth.

p—

~  GIVEN under 'myg_hand and notarial 1 this ’5 day of .
w_ I ' 199 . v ' .
L reot. ZE:ZLZ»LL£7.

Notary .Public _

My Commlaslon Explres
AN e

Y2RLVSS6







' UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

Legal Description

Lots 17 and 18 in Block 16 in Hundley's Subdivision of
Lots 3 to 21 and 33 to 37 in Pine Grove in Section 21,
Township 40 North, Range 14, ‘Fast of the Third .
Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Address:

577 West Hawthorne Place

Chicago, Illinois 60657 y

Permaneil: Index Numbers: 14-21-307-006
14-21-307-007
fq-21 -~ 35 o1

®015192.1

L
9
A
N
&
N
-







